DETAILS OF DEVELOPMENT
DATA REQUIRED | PROVIDED
ZONING GM2
SETBACKS FY 3.0m 3.0m
RY 7.5m 14.3m
INT.SY 5m 21m
EXT.SY - -
NET LOT AREA ( sqm )
FLOOR SPACE INDEX 0.3
BUILDING HEIGHT
GROSS FLOOR AREA
No. of UNITS
LOADING SPACES - -
PARKING: 24 29 + 1B.F.
No. STOREYS PERMITTED 3 2
LANDSCAPE 15% 19.9% =
YARD DIMENSIONS
Fr 82.4m KEY PLAN
RY 82.4m SCALE: N.T.S
INT.SY EAST 30.8m
INT.SY WEST 29.1m
* ZONING AMENDMENTS
1.5m OPAQUE FENCE ?;Ig;:g:wp ’;‘;’: BEfg; LINE
O EXISTING CONCRETE CURB
CB O— O— O——_O__J] “
PROPOSED CONCRETE CURB
Tr t w EXISTING BUILDING OR STRUCTURE
s O~
Q;Ci; PROPOSED BUILDING OR STRUCTURE
\ E R
N PROPOSED VEGETATION
ASPHALT COVER PARKING LOT \ © J
+1190m*(+12,800sq.ft.) PROPOSED FENCE
1 13m — e NO SET BACK
— m — ALONG GM2 PROPOSED GRASSED AREAS
F / - 370m =— ZONED LOT
‘ Q EXISTING CATCH BASIN/MANHOLE
5.20m o
@ TYP. 11.27m L{CE)) EXISTING STORM LINES
> ® @
MOLOK M5000 SIDEWALK
@ﬁ GARBAGE ENCLOSURE I I I
5000L OR 6.5 yd3 1.50m 60.96m
—— ) 1.7m DIA in LANDSCAPED | | |
AREA STRIP MALL
@ | BUILDING AREA 743.2m? (8000sq.ft) |
\| | GROSS 836.1m? (8000sq.ft) |
= | E !
' % f”_ 1-STOREY PROPOSED OFFICE AREA | 1-STOREY PROPOSED RETAIL SHOP | 1-STOREY PROPOSED RETAIL SHOP
B S| o 185.8m? (2000sq.ft) 185.8m? (2000sq.ft) 185.8m? (2000sq.ft)
E. 2-STOREY PROPOSED OFFICE AREA | |
@ > 185.8m” (2000sqft)
Jj 5 21 GROSS 278.7m? (3000sq.ft) | |
SES‘:OSECK 15.24m 15.24m 15.24m 15.24m A
2.76m
. ¢ SIDEWALK LEGEND A
o - SCALE: N.T.S ﬁ
£
o O o
\ 2. 6.70m i 1.80m 1.80m 1.80m 1.80m /A | SEPT. 26, 2015  [SITE PLAN APPLICATION
B ENTRANCE
> 03 - /\|AUGUST 31, 2015 |FINAL SITE PLAN COORD.
\ g 3 O MH—B ONTARIO BUILDING CODE DATA MATRIX PART 3 & 9 A JULY 30. 2015 ISSUED FOR REVIEW
N PN 3
\ EXISTING BUS SHELTER — ITEM | ONTARIO BUILDING CODE DATA MATRIX PARTS 3 & 9 OBC REFERENCE A JUNE 16, 2014 ISSUED FOR REVIEW
‘&\ 1 Project Description: New O Part11 O Parto no. | date revision
' — ENTER PROJECT INFORMATION Addition
* & cB cB issue notice
\ Alteration .
O 5 o Change of Use [ COR REVIEW )
\‘& Major Occupancy(s): GROUP Group D and E Major Occupancy 3.1.2.1.(1)
\ Building Area (sq. m.) Existing: X New: 743m? Total: 1.1.3.2
a p———— — T ——— — INSPECT SITE AND VERIFY THAT ALL DIMENSIONS
\ : : : : T AND UTILITY LOCATIONS ARE AS SHOWN.
@, \ N N ES R Number of Storeys: Above Grade: Below Grade: - 321.18&1.1.32 REPORT ALL DISCREPANCIES TO MAR GARD
\ Sutding Froah — PRIOR TO WORK. DO NOT SCALE THIS DRAWING.
. : THIS DRAWING AND DESIGN MAY NOT BE
A\ Number of Streets / Access Routes: 3.22.108&3.255 REVISED OR REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM
o Building Classification: D-3.2255 E-32.261 3.2.2.20-,83 WlTHDgLSJI-l(—;l\\IAI{:T?lTE\E\II\IIJ Fr:/ll-:ARRMl(Ssill?oDN Lll-'hl;ilc_)rl&/ID THE
\ Sprinkler System Proposed: |:| Entire Building ’
> Y [0 Basementonly professional seal
\‘g‘ [ Inlieu of roof rating 3.2.2.20-83
\ M not required 32217 /l“lll\
% MH—ST Standpipe Required: L] Yes & o 3.2.9 1I|III|| |||II|I|
% Fire Alarm required: O Yes Er No 3.2.4 9.10.18.2
@ Water Services / Supply is Adequate: |zr Yes |:| No
\ High Building: ] VYes & No 326
@ Permitted Construction: [ combustble [] Non-combustible or both E’ 3.2.2.20-,83 designed B.NICHOLS| scale AS SHOWN
\ Actual Construction: [0 combustible |Z/ Non-combustible or both O
4 Mezzanines(s) Area in sq. m.: N/A 3.2.1.1.3)-8) drawn B.NICHOLS JOb no. 3985
\ Occupant Load based on: [J sa. m. perperson |Z/ design of building 3.1.17.1 checked B.NICHOLS drowing no.
a Basement: Occupancy persons
\ 1st Floor: Occupancy E 162 persons approved B.NICHOLS Aﬂ @@
2nd Floor: Occupancy persons
‘ﬂ\ 3rd Floor: Occupancy persons date ‘JUNE’ 2014
A T ST —— ST —— ST —— §T —— ST —— ST —— ST —— ST —— ST —— ST —— ST —— ST —— ST —— For Additional Floors, go to page 2 projeCt
e gf——§ST—— ST —— §T —— ST —— ST —— ST —— §T —— ST —— & —— §T —— ST —— ST —— ST —— §T s Barrier Free Design: Sign |Z/ Yes [0 No (explain) 3.8 5.
[ W FALLINGBROOK CHIROPRACTIC
Hazardous Substances: |:| Yes E/ No 3.3.1.2.(1) & 3.3.1.19 (1)
Required Horizontal Assemblies Listed Design No. 3.2.2.20-83 & 3.2.1.4 C |_| N |C
Fire FRR (Hours) or Description (SG-2)
Resistance
Rating Floors: - Hours N/A
(FRR) Roof: - Hours N/A
Mezzanine: - Hours N/A 4405 & 4409 |NNES RD
FRR of Supporting Listed Design No. O RLEAN S, O N
Members or Description (SG-2)
Floors: - Hours N/A drawing title
Roof: - Hours N/A
Mezzanine: - Hours N/A SITE PLAN
SPATIAL SEPARATION- CONSTRUCTION OF EXTERIOR WALLS 3.23 9.10.14
WALL AREA L.D. LH Permitted Proposed Listed Comb Constr. Non-Comb
of EBF (m) or Max % of % of Design or Nonc. Constr.
(m?) H/L Openings Openings Description Cladding
SB-2
83.6 ea. unit . & 98% % - - - - builder
83.6 ea. unit .8: 6%
67.1 . . 0% ' LIMITED
QUALITY e INTEGRITY e HONESTY
67.1 8: 100%
m 92 BENTLEY AVENUE, 2ND FLOOR
1 PROPOSED SITE PLAN OTTAWA, ONTARIO K2E BT9
A100/ SCALE: 1:200 TEL: 613.723.1640 FAX: 613.723.8544
WWW.MARGARD.CA




